
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE 

i t , t h i s day o f ^ ^ ^ - < _ 209^, AND NOW, t o wi 

the undersigned, as evidenced by execution hereof, acknowledges 
r e c e i p t , and accepts service of an I n i t i a l Decision, an o f f i c i a l 
Commission document entered, issued, or otherwise promulgated 
under date o f June 18, 2004, a t Docket No. A-00099993C0301, on 
behalf o f : 

R K SMITH JR ESQUIRE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY 
PO BOX 3265 3RD FLOOR 
KEYSTONE BUILDING 
HARRISBURG PA 17105-3265 RECEIVED 

JUN 2 3 2004 

PA PUBLIC UTIUTY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

v Sigriature 

K i n d l y sign and date t h i s acceptance of service and 
acknowledgement of r e c e i p t , and, r e t u r n the same f o r f i l i n g t o : 

SECRETARY'S BUREAU RECORD RETENTION 
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
KEYSTONE BUILDING 2 N D FLOOR 
400 NORTH STREET 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
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Case I d e n t i f i c a t i o n 

•.-"'•'ilD 
Act 294 

ZflO', JUL -2 Pl:' Z ; 3 5 

A-00099993C0301; PA PUC, 
Bureau of T&S v. William C. 
Stumpf, t/a Stumpf Moving & 
Storage Co. 

I n i t i a l Decision By; ALJ James D. Po r t e r f i e l d 

Deadline for Return to OSA: July 2, 2004 

This decision has not been reviewed by OSA RECEIVED 
JUN 2 8 2004 

OFFICE OF SPECIAL 
ASSISTANTS 

* * * * * * 

I want f u l l Commission review of t h i s d e c i s i o n . 

Commissioner Date 

I do not want f u l l Commission review of t h i s d e c i s i o n . 

Commissioner Date 

DOCUMENT 
FOLDER 

JUL 0 7 2004 
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Office • Pianos 

June 28, 2004 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
PO Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

199 Purity Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15235 

(412) 241-2101 

fax: (412) 244-0553 

REC 
JUL u» MM 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

To Whom It May Concern: 

I received a notice from the PUC, dated June 18, 2004 stating that Stumpf Moving & 
Storage Co. owes $500.00 to settle the civil penalty for Docket No. A-00099993G0301. 
On October 13, 2003,1 sent the PUC check #1548 for $500.00 to pay this penalty. As of 
today, this check has not been cashed. I am, therefore, sending you another check for 
$500.00 to settle the aforementioned penalty. I f the original check comes across your 
desk, please dispose of it as I have now closed the account on which it was drawn. I am 
enclosing a copy of the stub that was attached to the original check to show that it was 
initially paid at the time of the settlement agreement. 

I f you have any further questions, please call me at 412-241-2101. I would have called to 
clear up this matter but there is no phone number on your correspondence. 

Sincerely, 

7' 

th A. DeNardo Stumpf 

ID 
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TUMPF MOVING & STORAGE CO. 

Pennsylvania Public Utilities Connnission 
6230 - Miscellaneous 

10/13/2003 
PA PUC settlement agreement/ Flannery 

1548 

500.00 

Citizens Bank - General Docket No. A-00099993C0301 500.00 
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199 PURITV ROAD 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15235 

7DD3 EEbD DUUil 34S1 5^33 
UNITED STATGS 
POSTAL service 
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17105 

u.s. p o s i m 
PAID 

PITTSBURGH.PH 
J5235' 

JUL Ol.'O''. 
AMOUNT 

$4.42 
OQ0537E'w> 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
PO Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 



DATE: July 27, 2004 DOCUMENT 
FOLDER 

SUBJECT: A-00099993C0301 

TO: Office of Administrative Law Judge 
Susan Hoffner 

FROM: James J. McNulty 
Secretary 

nvl 

JUL 2 8 2004 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY 

VS 
WILLIAM C. STUMPF, T/A STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY 

The Initial Decision has been served upon all parties of interest. 

Neither exceptions nor requests for review from the Commissioners have been 
received by the Commission. This matter is referred to your office for whatever action you deem 
necessary. 

cc: Office of Special Assistants 

P.S. Please note that exceptions or reply exceptions may come in 
timely with certificates of mailings. A second memo will not 
be released for these exceptions. 


